RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK

LOUISVILLE FIGHT FOR AIR STAIR CLIMB

NAME
1 SHILOH SMERO

NAME
1 BENHAM LEVITCH
2 LIAM STEINBOCK
3 EMERSON POWERS
4 CADEN COOPER

NAME
1 KATHERINE CROWLEY
2 LAUREN FANCHER
3 CLAIRE METEL

NAME
1 MICHAEL SMALLWOOD

NAME

1 MISSY SACHS

2 MARISSA HIGGINS

3 LILIANE NIENSTEDT

4 LINDSEY HANNAN

5 KAYLA MOODY

6 JENNIFER CHAPMAN

7 DESIREE KAMERMAN

8 KELLIE DAVIS

9 KIRSTEN WIENCKOWSKI
10 KATHY RAYMOND
11 TAYLOR JOHNSON
12 VICTORIA SPENCER
13 AMY WEBBER
14 MERA KATHRYN CORLETT
15 SAMANTHA RADFORD
16 EMILY HOLLANDER
17 TAYLOR HARTWELL
18 SHELBY PFAADT
19 SARA GOSSMAN
20 SABREENA STRICKLAND
21 KIM KAISER
22 KRISTEN GRATZ

Saturday, February 4, 2017

RESULTS BY DIVISION

HOMETOWN

Georgetown, IN

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Milltown, IN

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY

Georgetown, IN

Anchorage, KY

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Brooks, KY

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

DIVISION

Female 11 & Under

DIVISION

Male 11 & Under
Male 11 & Under
Male 11 & Under
Male 11 & Under

DIVISION

Female 12-18
Female 12-18
Female 12-18

DIVISION
Male 12-18

DIVISION

Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29

TIME
08:27.0

TIME
07:12.8
07:57.1
08:24.8
08:28.1

TIME
07:08.2
07:29.6
07:33.0

TIME
08:20.1

TIME
06:08.6
06:18.0
06:54.5
06:58.7
07:30.7
07:43.6
08:02.4
08:11.4
08:47.8
09:23.4
09:40.5
09:41.6
09:47.4
09:49.3
09:57.3
10:00.5
10:05.7
10:31.1
10:46.5
11:00.3
11:13.5
12:10.1

BIB

BIB

BIB

BIB

BIB

275

335
101
325

96

329
80
47

209

168
166

67
122
350
170

66
182

73
136
242
176
200

63
156
155
109
187
196
118
174
173



RANK

RANK

RANK

23 JENN CHURIK

24 HAYLEY RENNEKER
25 OLIVIA KARSNER

26 LACEY PUCKETT

27 VICTORIA CAMPBELL
28 MARIAH HIGDON

NAME
1 DAVID GRAMLIN
2 ROBERT JOHNSON
3 AUSTIN BUCHANAN
4 DREW WAFORD
5 KARTIK KAMAT
6 SETH HANNAN
7 RUSTY STEELE
8 JAMES FREIBERGER
9 JOHN GRAY
10 BENJAMIN LANE
11 JUSTIN GISH
12 ANDREW MCMURRAY

NAME
1 SAMANTHA STONE
2 KELA YOUNG
3 KRISTEN DOBRODZIEJ
4 SHANNON BURCKLEY
5 STEPHANIE FEKETE
6 CARRIE ALLES
7 STEPHANIE LINDSEY
8 RYAN BURT
9 KRISTIN WHITIS
10 RENEE MURPHY
11 MARIEL GABEL
12 BROOKE PREDMEST
13 TYANN KEOWN
14 DANIELLE WARREN
15 CRYSTAL GIERSCH
16 BETH DAVISSON
17 LAURA DEFAZIO
18 ADRIENNE RAYMOND

NAME
1 JASON CROSBY
2 NATHAN BECHT
3 CHRIS TIEKE

Louisville, KY

New Salisbury, IN

Louisville, KY

Shepherdsville, KY

Corydon, IN

Elizabethtown, KY

HOMETOWN

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Sellersburg, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Elizabethtown, KY
Charlestown, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Charlestown, IN

Corydon, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Brandenburg, KY

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29
Female 19-29

DIVISION

Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 19-29

DIVISION

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

DIVISION

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

12:35.7
13:06.9
14:09.1
21:49.1
23:43.6
23:58.9

TIME
06:00.4
06:29.0
06:31.2
07:19.3
07:22.6
07:24.6
07:29.1
07:37.4
08:33.6
08:36.6
09:37.5
09:47.0

TIME
07:40.5
07:55.4
08:03.3
08:59.1
10:00.9
10:20.7
11:36.5
11:57.2
12:35.4
12:48.9
13:37.8
14:43.1
14:46.2
21:15.6
21:31.6
22:36.9
22:41.7
36:17.9

TIME
03:55.3
05:40.6
05:59.6

BIB

BIB

BIB

171

91
161
162
157
160

81
328
30
150

15

10
205
189
331
133
191

177
154
172
139
199
181

22

60
164

74
195
131
190

71
159
179
180
135

184



RANK

4 PATRICK WOLFE
5 GREG VIRGIN
6 SIDNEY RAYMOND
7 BRANDON POWERS
8 CHAD BUCK
9 BRYAN FULLER
10 TENDAI CHARASIKA
11 T.J. OAKLEY
12 TRAVIS FLAIM
13 ERIK SPEAKS
14 KEEGAN BLUNK
15 BRENT LOGSDON
16 GLENN KOSTER
17 CARTER MARTIN
18 TYLER MARTIN

NAME
1 STEPHANIE MASON
2 JULIE BOOK
3 JENNIFER HARLOW
4 DANA YURKANIN
5 CHAS HARTWELL
6 JENNIFER COWARD
7 GINA METZMEIER
8 CAROL LEVITCH
9 SARAH WILLIAMS
10 CHRISTINE HAHN
11 KAREN KOCH
12 SANDRA METEL
13 PAULA PHILLIPS
14 SUZY HILLEBRAND
15 MELROSA WEBB
16 KATIE SAUBER
17 DANETTE RHOADS
18 DEBBIE BURDORF
19 RHONDA BENAVIDEZ
20 BRANDI O'NEIL
21 NIKKI JACKSON

22 MONICA PEMBERTON

23 SARA WHITE

24 LISA DEVINE

25 LATOSIA DAVIS
26 JULIE KLEIN

27 DEEDE MULLANEY
28 ANNA HEDGES

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Sellersburg, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Greenville, IN
Palmyra, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Brooks, KY

Jeffersonville, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY
Anchorage, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Crestwood, KY

Shepherdsville, KY

Shelbyville, KY

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

DIVISION

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

06:39.5
07:29.9
08:15.1
08:18.0
08:25.0
08:42.1
08:51.2
09:27.5
09:44.2
10:04.5
10:53.7
13:19.7
17:31.2
18:14.8
37:50.8

TIME

07:42.9
07:48.9
08:00.5
08:09.4
08:22.2
08:48.6
08:52.3
08:57.7
09:01.6
09:24.9
09:33.5
09:50.7
10:04.3
10:27.8
11:17.3
12:12.2
12:25.1
12:48.3
12:58.6
13:41.6
13:46.7
14:02.2
14:22.6
15:20.6
16:48.7
18:48.1
18:54.3
19:34.1

BIB

129
54
137
324
59
37
32
198
158
52
188
44
145
45
83

208
87
16

121

108
34
49

334
26

183

144
48

167
98

194

100

147
31
29

114
41
68
57

193
78
43

113

110



RANK

RANK

29 TIFFANY CARDWELL
30 CHRIS DONALDSON

NAME
1 CHRIS THOMPSON
2 RICH VOLLMER
3 PAUL LAPE
4 CARY HARTWELL
5 HERSHEL FANCHER
6 JEFF SMERO
7 BRUCE TALBERT
8 ERIC FRIGGLE
9 SHANNON JAMES
10 TIM COUCH
11 CRAIG RIGGS
12 JASON SHERMAN
13 STEVE WEBER
14 ERVIN PETERSON
15 GARY KAISER
16 DARRELL WINKLER

NAME

1 SUSAN LASH

2 JULIE PINKAS

3 LISA SCHAFTLEIN

4 LISA BELLAFATO

5 CRESANT SMITH

6 GWEN COOPER

7 ANITA OLDHAM

8 KAREN HERRICK

9 PAULETTE STANLEY
10 PAULA DURBIN
11 SHANNON BAKER
12 SARA NORTHERNER

13 MARY GWEN WHEELER

14 JAN BIRDWELL

15 LAUREL LAMMERS
16 VANESSA BRADLEY
17 KAREN JOHNSON

18 GEETA KAMAT

19 WILLIE TRIBLE

20 KIMBERLY RENNEKER
21 KATIE WELLS

22 MARSHA BOLT

23 MARIE SMITH

Louisville, KY
Finchville, KY

HOMETOWN
Prospect, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Brooks, KY

Georgetown, IN
Georgetown, IN

Louisville, KY
Crestwood, KY
Louisville, KY
Lexington, KY

Charlestown, IN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Albany, IN

Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Normal, IL

Louisville, KY
Milltown, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Milltown, IN

Floyds Knobs, IN
Elizabethtown, KY

Radcliff, KY
Crestwood, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Georgetown, IN

Louisville, KY
Big Clifty, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

New Salisbury, IN

Greenville, IN

Mt Washington, KY

Prospect, KY

Female 40-49
Female 40-49

DIVISION

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

DIVISION

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

22:49.3
43:07.5

TIME

05:13.2
05:17.1
06:39.9
06:46.6
07:05.8
08:24.9
09:03.7
10:05.2
10:39.3
11:16.4
12:54.3
13:36.5
14:55.9
17:45.0
19:34.7
31:35.8

TIME

08:10.2
08:25.3
08:39.7
08:47.3
08:53.1
09:04.4
09:12.4
09:17.3
09:35.7
09:45.6
09:49.1
09:51.6
09:52.9
10:28.5
10:33.8
10:55.8
11:03.0
11:16.9
11:25.6
11:56.9
12:11.6
12:20.1
12:52.5

BIB

BIB

178
36

169
332
21
107
79
274
119
141
42
130
116
132
55
146
186
27

341
24
93
58
25
97
99

152

336

104
28

127
72
86
19

151

124
65
53
92
95

192
51



RANK

RANK

RANK

24 TERRI WEDDING

25 MELANIE CLAYPOOL
26 SARAH TYRA-TONG
27 CHERYL GOSS

NAME
1 KEVIN R JOHNSON
2 JAMES BRENNWALD
3 RICK RUNYON
4 BOB SMITH
5 ROBERT DOOLEY
6 JAMES CROWLEY
7 BRAD DEVRIES
8 DAN CONKLIN
9 KYLE GREENE
10 MICHAEL CARDWELL
11 ELVIN PUTMAN
12 KENT HALL
13 STEVEN LINDSEY

NAME

1 SHERRY MCGARY
2 DENNY HOVIOUS
3 PEG DARCY

4 KATHY ZWANZIG
5 LYNN COOPER

6 BRENDA MILES

7 CATHY ZION

NAME
1 GARY GREENWOOD
2 MICHAEL RADMACHER
3 JOHN RUSS
4 BOB DURBIN
6 ROB MORRIS
7 BERNIE GETTELFINGER
8 ROBIN HOUZE

Jeffersonville, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

HOMETOWN
Louisville, KY
Chicago, IL
Borden, IN
Louisville, KY
New Salisbury, IN
Louisville, KY
Pewee Valley, KY
Louisville, KY
Salem, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Elizabethtown, KY

HOMETOWN
Hardinsburg, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Jeffersonville, IN
Louisville, KY
Charlestown,
Louisville, KY

N

HOMETOWN
Milton, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Crestwood, KY
Taylorsville, KY
Palmyra, IN
Louisville, KY

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

DIVISION

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

DIVISION

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

DIVISION

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

12:57.1
14:10.0
18:30.7
21:02.2

TIME

06:13.3
06:49.1
06:50.0
07:35.2
08:14.6
08:34.7
08:47.5
08:49.0
09:44.1
10:32.5
11:06.5
11:42.6
19:55.8

TIME

09:38.7
11:15.8
11:45.8
12:14.0
12:45.6
13:27.9
18:18.2

TIME

07:23.4
08:13.1
08:23.6
10:40.3
15:56.3
18:28.4
26:28.6

BIB

BIB

BIB

56
61
120
38

17
207
11
117
163
333
35
327
106
337
69
40
126

23
82
77
85
33
111
102

14
128
70
103
50
88
123



